
Tilden Preparatory School 

2023-2024 Academic Calendar and Holiday Schedule* 

2023 
First Day of School: Wednesday, August 16

Labor Day: Monday, September 4

Indigenous Peoples' Day: Monday, October 9 

Veterans Day observed: Friday, November 10

Thanksgiving Break: Wednesday, November 22- Friday, November 24

Winter Break: Monday, December 18- Monday, January 1 

2024 
Classes Resume: Tuesday, January 2 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: Monday, January 15

Presidents' Day: Friday, February 16 - Monday, February 19 

Spring Break: Monday, April 1 - Friday, April 5 

Memorial Day: Monday, May 27  

Graduation Ceremony: Thursday, June 6

Last Day of School: Thursday, June 6 

Closed: Friday, June 7

First Day of Summer School: Monday, June 10

Juneteenth: Wednesday, June 19

Independence Day: Thursday, July 4- Friday, July 5 

Last Day of Summer School: Friday, August 16

*Classes are canceled on holidays and during the weekend directly before or after a
holiday. By mutual agreement, teachers and students are always free to have class(es)
during holiday periods.
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